
Parte laterale
e/o superiore
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Nodo
centrale
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Portafinestra
parte bassa

12
5

57

81

78

70

28 29

Finestra
parte bassa

Sezione legno 57x80 mm

Sezione globale 76x80 mm

Due guarnizioni

Vetrocamera 28 mm

Realizzabile in forme 
squadrate o trapezoidali

Dettagli costruttivi
fondamentali in scala 1:1
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